
Ord. Pet Cognome Nome Società s anno tempo
1 51  MORETTON  MARCO MARATHON M 1973 1:01:34.0
2 217  CUDIN  IVAN G.M. UDINESI U.O.E.I. M 1975 1:06:08.0
3 92  PITTERI  GIANMARCO PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIESTE M 1976 1:07:30.4
4 279  KALTAC  AZIM PHENIX MIREM M 1957 1:09:28.8
5 223  LUPIERI  LUCA CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE M 1976 1:09:45.0
6 33  KAFOL  LUKA AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1982  1:10:11.4
7 74  GLAVINA  PAOLO CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE  M 1971  1:12:34.7
8 222  GELLETTI  MARCO MARATHON  M 1965  1:13:47.0
9 76  BRIZZI  SPARTACO LA BAVISELA  M 1962  1:13:47.0

10 261  BAISERRO  ANDREA FEDERCLUB TRIESTE  M 1968  1:14:54.8
11 264  NOVACCO  ALDO ATLETICA TRIESTE  M 1950  1:15:16.3
13 2  PAUSIN  ENRICO MARATHON  M 1974  1:16:13.0
14 67  CAMILLI  ANDREA INDIVIDUALE M 1975  1:17:23.4
15 22  VITRI  SERGIO PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIESTE M 1969  1:17:56.3
16 192  CAPOZZARI  GIOVANNI ZOOLANDER  M 1976  1:18:15.7
17 124  ČUFER  DAMIJAN TD BURJA VIPAVA  M 1967  1:18:31.1
18 25  ROTTI  MANUELE FEDERCLUB TRIESTE  M 1975  1:18:34.1
19 27  IURADA  EDOARDO FEDERCLUB TRIESTE  M 1968  1:18:37.2
20 247  REBULA  SIMON KRAŠKI TEKAČI SEŽANA  M 1987  1:27:42.5
21 95  PELUSI  FULVIO LA BAVISELA  M 1957  1:19:01.1
22 218  SUJEVIC  CRISTIAN MARATHON  M 1971  1:19:02.0
23 4  SPADARO  GIANLUCA MARATHON  M 1971  1:19:04.1
24 207  BERNICH  PAOLO AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1969  1:19:08.4
25 72  NOVEL  FABRIZIO MARATHON  M 1972  1:19:21.1
26 176  JEVSCEK  STEFANO SAN GIACOMO  M 1972  1:19:36.5
27 161  GIORGI  MARCO RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE  M 1963  1:19:47.9
28 200  IACUZZO  PIERGIORGIO OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI ABS  M 1966  1:19:58.9

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

ROSANDRA 2008-TRAIL DELLA VALLE
trail running - Ordine d'arrivo



29 86  DEGRASSI  DAVIDE FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1980  1:20:27.4
30 123  FAVRETTO  DIEGO LA BAVISELA  M 1980  1:20:47.3
31 202  ITRI  ANDREA VALROSANDRA M 1959  1:20:53.5
32 93  DIMATTEO  FRANCESCO ATLETICA BASTIA (PD)  M 1964  1:20:55.3
33 185  GALIANO  ENZO AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1954  1:22:13.7
34 90  SEVERI  GIORGIO INDIVIDUALE  M 1967  1:22:35.7
35 85  DEGRASSI  GIULIANO INDIVIDUALE  M 1953  1:23:10.3
36 120  MRAK  BORIS TMINSKI MIGAVCI - SLOVENIJA  M 1949  1:24:00.5
37 94  PRATTICO'  ALESSANDRO PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIESTE  M 1986  1:24:24.4
38 43  MILLO  MAURIZIO VALROSANDRA  M 1965  1:24:43.4
39 84  BIANCHINI  DARIO RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE  M 1955  1:24:44.4
40 44  LONGO  MICHELE CTL ACEGA  M 1962  1:25:00.3
41 116  BRANDOLIN  FABIO SAN GIACOMO  M 1960  1:25:04.6
42 96  MICOLAUCICH  FABRIZIO EVINRUDE  M 1970  1:25:04.8
43 205  OKRETIC  MATEJ INDIVIDUALE  M 1972  1:25:10.0
44 7  BRESSAN  LORENZO EVINRUDE  M 1974  1:25:24.2
45 107  MOZINA  IZTOK EVINRUDE  M 1964  1:25:26.6
46 78  BACER  GIORGIO FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1965  1:25:58.5
47 80  DESSANTI  MICHELE FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1971  1:26:08.1
48 48  MAURI  VASIJAN INDIVIDUALE  M 1974  1:26:23.3
49 179  VIDAL  GIORGIO AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE  M 1952  1:26:30.1
50 277  PARISI  GUSTAVO POLL SPORT TRIESTE  M 1978  1:26:31.1
51 278  PILOTTI  GIORDANO POLL SPORT TRIESTE  M 1966  1:26:34.7
52 221  TRAMPUS  ALESSANDRO G.M GORIZIA  M 1982  1:26:44.2
53 29  BENUSSI  ALBERTO MARATHON  M 1961  1:27:05.7
54 21  SILLI  STEFANO C.R.U.T.  M 1968  1:27:26.1
55 20  PALOMBINI  ALBERTO LA BAVISELA  M 1973  1:27:28.2
56 265  TOSSUTTI  MARCO C.R.U.T.  M 1973  1:27:30.9
57 9  COMELLI  FABIO EVINRUDE M 1966  1:27:34.5
58 26  PORETTI  MAURIZIO INDIVIDUALE  M 1959  1:28:00.9
59 150  RODICA  STOJAN KRAŠKI TEKAČI SEŽANA  M 1965  1:28:07.1
60 137  FORMIGLI  PAOLO INDIVIDUALE  M 1966  1:28:09.9
61 270  ERZEN  MARTIN OLIMPIA LUBLJANA  M 1972  1:28:24.7
62 30  PUZZI  ALESSANDRO INTREPIDA MARIANO  M 1967  1:28:28.9
63 225  BONERA  STEFANO OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI ABS  M 1972  1:29:02.3
64 91  MILIEVICH  LUCIANO FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1956  1:29:26.9



65 117  FRANCA  MAURIZIO SAN GIACOMO  M 1963  1:29:39.3
66 184  ZUDIC  CLAUDIO VALROSANDRA  M 1952  1:29:44.0
67 36  SANCIN  RENATO BOLJUNEC  M 1971  1:29:47.2
68 102  RACHEVSKI  ALEXANDRE C.R.U.T.  M 1961  1:29:57.0
69 113  FORMENTIN  GIORGIO ATL. AVIANO  M 1963  1:30:09.4
70 267  COLLELLA  FRANCESCO LA BAVISELA  M 1961  1:30:17.4
71 81  RAVALICO  RENATO FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1942  1:30:51.6
72 82  NUSDEO  ROSARIO FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1951  1:30:51.6
73 266  BATTISTA  LORENZO MARATHON  M 1973  1:30:52.2
74 28  KOPRIVC  ROMAN KRAŠKI TEKAČI SEŽANA  M 1964  1:31:01.6
75 241  CAMPAGNOLO  MICHELE EVINRUDE  M 1964  1:31:14.1
76 253  NAPOLETANO  ZDENKO MC UMAGO  M 1968  1:31:37.7
77 99  DEGANO  FRANCESCO FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1982  1:31:42.1
78 18  GHERDEVICH  DAVIDE BAVISELA  M 1977  1:31:46.7
79 11  FERLORA  GRAZIANO EVINRUDE  M 1962  1:32:06.5
80 250  KOBEJA  BORIS INDIVIDUALE  M 1966 1:32:15.1
81 41  VITALE  LORENZO CRUT  M 1966  1:32:24.9
82 57  FURLAN  ROBERTO ATLETICA TRIESTE  M 1956  1:32:31.1
83 101  TUIACH  ENZO FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1949  1:32:32.2
84 63  PEDERSINI  CRISTIANO AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE  M 1969  1:32:34.2
85 119  KRAGELJ  IVAN TMINSKI MIGAVCI - SLOVENIJA  M 1950  1:32:35.7
86 159  GRANZOTTO  MORENO ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE  M 1967  1:32:55.4
87 56  SERGI  MARINO AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1956  1:33:01.0
88 31  CALCARA  GIORGIO VALROSANDRA  M 1967  1:33:03.9
89 134  BORELLI  ADRIANOF AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE  M 1967  1:33:17.7
90 17  ZATTI  CLAUDIO EVINRUDE  M 1958  1:33:18.0
91 111  MARINUZZI  GIUSEPPE CRAL ACT TRIESTE TRASPORTI  M 1960 1:33:21.5
92 52  GIACOMINI  ROBERTO VALROSANDRA M 1958  1:33:25.8
93 215  MAIERON  PAOLO MARATHON  M 1969  1:33:27.6
94 32  SUSPIZE  ULISSE FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1970  1:34:11.0
95 226  KLOBAS  EMIL RASPOR  M 1956  1:34:14.5
96 211  ROIZ  ROBERTO G.M GORIZIA  M 1962  1:34:16.3
97 69  ORLICH  ROBERTO AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1961 1:34:58.3
98 180  SCODELLARO  RENATO A.S. GENERALI  M 1958  1:35:12.5
99 143 SQUEGLIA  GIUSEPPE CTL ACEGA  M 1959  1:35:18.9

100 106  JAPELJ  VENCESLAV PRIMORSKE NOVICE  M 1951  1:35:28.5



101 276  DAGRI  DAVIDE MARATHON  M 1972  1:35:46.3
102 146  DEGRASSI  FABRIZIO SAN GIACOMO  M 1967  1:36:07.6
103 73  CAROLI  GIANLUCA OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI ABS  M 1971  1:36:10.7
104 35  OSTROUSKA  SERGIO EVINRUDE  M 1965  1:36:13.6
105 271  FIDEL  STANISLAV A.K.KOPER  M 1951  1:36:19.7
106 133  ELISI  EMILIANO CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE  M 1974 1:36:21.7
107 16  ZACCARIA  MAURIZIO EVINRUDE  M 1965  1:36:22.9
108 175  FERRARA  RICCARDO EVINRUDE  M 1959  1:36:28.1
109 153  CRISIANI  MASSIMO VALROSANDRA  M 1960  1:36:32.8
110 274  CERMELJ  MIHA INDIVIDUALE  M 1979  1:36:39.1
111 66  TREVISAN  GIORGIO CRAL ACT TRIESTE TRASPORTI  M 1956 1:36:39.7
112 260  RUSSINIAN  BRUNO PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIESTE  M 1976  1:36:39.8
113 245  CERNIC  LUCIANO INDIVIDUALE  M 1952  1:37:33.5
114 6  CODISPOTI  NATALE CRAL ACT TRIESTE TRASPORTI  M 1970  1:38:05.2
115 79  MASUCCI  ERNESTO FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1960  1:38:08.2
116 164  PONTIERI  ETTORE INDIVIDUALE  M 1970  1:38:21.0
117 233  KRULCIC  VALTER RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE  M 1966  1:38:22.7
118 158  BABICH  ENNIO AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1961  1:38:30.3
119 272  VIOLA  FABIO AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1969  1:38:46.3
120 100  PRESSACCO  ANGELO INDIVIDUALE  M 1955  1:39:26.9
121 88  MANESTOVICH  ROBERTO RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE  M 1962  1:39:52.2
122 238  ANDLOVIC  DARIO POSTE CRAL TRIESTE  M 1961  1:39:55.4
123 256  BANDI  MATTIA INDIVIDUALE  M 1973  1:40:32.6
124 103  MACORATTI  ROBERTO C.R.U.T.  M 1962  1:40:37.7
125 109  ZERIAL  GIORGIO C.R.U.T.  M 1962  1:40:38.8
126 140  PLAISANT  PAOLO FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1962 1:41:05.0
127 39  DE COLLE  MASSIMO ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE  M 1975  1:41:10.5
128 177  TRAMPUZ  BORIS AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE  M 1947  1:41:19.6
129 230  NOTARANGELO  MICHELE OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI ABS  M 1972  1:41:24.8
130 269  DELLA VALLE  ALBERTO INDIVIDUALE  M 1961  1:42:25.8
131 214  APOSTOLI  MAURO EVINRUDE  M 1963  1:42:28.6
132 40  TURCHETTO  PAOLO VALROSANDRA  M 1966  1:42:30.6
133 70  SOSSI  SERGIO MARATHON  M 1964  1:42:58.5
134 34  BATIC  CORRADO INDIVIDUALE  M 1960  1:43:03.3
135 155  RUZZIER  MARINO VALROSANDRA  M 1951  1:43:04.9
136 104  ROBERTI  ROBERTO C.R.U.T.  M 1959  1:43:36.6



137 237  COK  GIANFRANCO POSTE CRAL TRIESTE  M 1960  1:43:41.0
138 163  NEMAC  FRANKO REKREATIVEC  M 1953  1:43:43.6
139 206  KOSIC  ENEA GP LA GALLA  M 1972 1:43:43.6
140 118  COMELLI  LUCIANO LA BAVISELA  M 1957  1:43:47.7
141 165  BAUCI  LORENZO ARAC  M 1960  1:43:50.6
142 194  DEVESCOVI  DAVIDE AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1968  1:43:56.1
143 242  SUPLINA  GIUSEPPE RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE  M 1949  1:43:56.4
144 208  TOLOTTA  GIOVANNI AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1968  1:43:58.7
145 13  FERLUGA  CESARE EVINRUDE  M 1947  1:44:05.0
146 54  STEFANI  CLAUDIO LA BAVISELA  M 1955  1:44:08.0
147 212  BUSATO  GALILEO FINCANTIERI WARTSILA ITALIA  M 1948  1:44:37.8
148 37  HERVAT  EUGENIO VALROSANDRA  M 1956  1:45:10.6
149 229  ZANNIER  FABIO OLIMPIA TERENZANO ARTENI ABS  M 1973  1:45:32.4
150 3  SBRIZZAI  GIORGIO A.S. GENERALI  M 1947  1:46:22.7
151 60  REPA  ROBERTO LA BAVISELA  M 1961  1:46:41.3
152 8  BRESSAN  MAURIZIO EVINRUDE  M 1972  1:46:41.7
153 195  FRATNIK  FABIO MARATHON  M 1945  1:46:55.9
154 255  GORICANCEC  DARKO INDIVIDUALE  M 1972  1:47:36.7
155 110  MICOLAUCICH  FULVIO VALROSANDRA  M 1964  1:47:47.4
156 147  VASSILÀ  ALESSANDRO AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1954  1:48:33.3
157 42  CASSON  FABIO AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1962  1:49:22.0
158 187  SPEDICATI  STEFANO AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1948  1:49:37.2
159 258  VERGONE  MARIO PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIESTE  M 1978  1:49:59.7
160 138  VOLLI  PAOLO VALROSANDRA  M 1952  1:51:57.2
161 259  MOSETTI  GIORGIO ATLETICA TRIESTE  M 1947  1:52:07.9
162 244  CALAFATI  PIERDOMENICO LA BAVISELA  M 1976  1:52:17.3
163 249  SILVA  OTTAVIO SAN GIACOMO  M 1961  1:54:24.8
164 216  ZANGRANDO  ENNIO INSIEL TRIESTE  M 1950  1:55:24.0
165 169  MADOTTO  LINO LA BAVISELA  M 1959 1:56:56.6
166 219  DAMICO  GIORGIO LA BAVISELA  M 1964 1:57:31.6
167 68  SENARDI  FABIO ATLETICA TRIESTE  M 1953 1:58:18.7
168 248  D'AMBROSI  MASSIMILIANO INDIVIDUALE  M 1982 1:58:42.7
169 5  MAURI  MORRIS ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE  M 1963  1:59:27.5
170 234  D'ALESIO  ROBERTO INDIVIDUALE  M 1965  2:01:41.1
171 273  CERMELJ  MIRAN FILIPIDES  M 1954  2:02:44.7
172 157  KROKOS  SPIRIDIONE A.S. GENERALI  M 1941 2:04:11.0



173 47  PURINANI  SILVANO EVINRUDE  M 1962  2:05:01.8
174 190  DONNO  GIUSEPPE AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1950  2:05:09.9
175 252  GABRIJELČIČ  MATEJ ŠD NANOS PODNANOS  M 1978  2:06:07.0
176 83  RUZZIER  GIORGIO ATLETICA TRIESTE  M 1958  2:06:36.5
177 263  ZOBEC  DENIS DEKLISKA B'LUNC  M 1969  2:08:42.0
178 10  FERLORA  GIOVANNI EVINRUDE  M 1956  2:09:27.1
179 199  GRASSO  PAOLO AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE  M 1952  2:10:03.0
180 198  SREBERNIK  PATRIZIA AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE F 1957  2:10:03.6
181 210  BEATRICE  GIOVANNI VALROSANDRA M 1956  2:10:21.1
182 75  ENGLANDI  SERGIO CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE  M 1939  2:11:44.1
183 227  CESCA  STEFANO INDIVIDUALE  M 1965  2:12:15.0
184 19  FURLANETTO  GIULIO TERGESTINA  M 1963  2:12:15.1
185 77  COLOMBIN  CLAUDIO AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA  M 1960  2:17:37.1
186 127  DARIS  ROBERTO CRAL ACT TRIESTE TRASPORTI  M 1957  2:17:37.4
187 87  COK  LUCIO EVINRUDE  M 1962  2:20:03.3
188 49  BIAGI  ALBERTO INDIVIDUALE  M 1973  2:20:12.3


